© 2012 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com CR-33K Page 1
CR-33KL Rev 01
Series CR-33K
Miniature DC–33.5GHz
Latching SPDT Coaxial Switch
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CR-33K Miniature DC–33.5GHz Latching SPDT Coaxial Switch
Series CR-33K switches are broadband SPDT, electromechanical coaxial switches designed

2 1
SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Connector
K: 2.92mm Female
Actuator Voltage
6: 28 Vdc Latching
7: 15 Vdc Latching
8: 12 Vdc Latching
9: 24 Vdc Latching
Actuator Type
O: No Indicator Contacts
C: Indicator Contacts
D: Self Cutoff  Only
E: Indicators and Self Cutoff
Options
T: TTL Drivers with Diodes
N: Narrow Body
R: Positive + Common
M: Moisture Seal
Actuator Voltage
Series
Connectors Actuator Type
Options
For other options, contact factory.
CR-33 K 6 C - N